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NOMINA DE ALUMNOS INGRESANTES A 12 ANO CON N2 DE MATRICULA

O DIV MATRICULA APELLIDOY NOMBRES
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10168
10169
10170
10171
10172
10173
10174
10175
10176
10177
10178
10179
10180
10181
10182
10183
10184
10185
10186
10187
10188
10189
10190
10191
10192
10193
10194
10195
10196
10197
10198
10199
10200
10201
10202
10203
10204

LEONES TOMAS

LISTE FRANCO DAMIAN

LOPEZ ELIAM LEONEL JOVANI
LOPEZ IBARGUENGOITIA AGUSTIN NICOLAS
LUNA JUAN PATRICIO

MARTINEZ ALEJO

MARTINEZ DYLAN LEON
MARTINEZ RAFAEL ALEJANDRO
MELGAR AGUSTIN

MENDIETA VALENTINO TOMAS
MERODO YBARRA AGUSTIN MATIAS
MEZA VALENTINO

MINUTILLO JOAQUIN IGNACIO
MORALES TOMAS GALO
MOREIRA MARTIN

MORENO GUILLERMO ROMAN
MUCCI FEDERICO ROMAN
MURNOZ LUCIANO FERNANDO
NERI FEDERICO ANDRES

ORCIANI GINO

ORTIZ SEGOVIA ENZO ISMAEL
PAOLO VALENTINO LIONEL

PENZI CAMILO SANTIAGO
PEREIRA BENICIO JEREMIAS
PEREZ AVALOS MARTINO GABRIEL
PINT JUAN IGNACIO

PIOMBO NICOLAS LEONEL

POTA THIAGO ROMAN
PRZYBYLSKI FACUNDO LAUTARO
PULIDO IGNACIO IVAN

RAMIREZ HILZ BENICIO

REBOLINI MAXIMO

RELANEZ JOAQUIN

REYES JOAQUIN

REYNAGA MARIA LAURA

RIOS CABRAL LEANDRO EZEQUIEL
ROCCA GALO
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10205
10207
10206
10208
10209
10212
10213
10210
10211
10214
10215
10217
10216
10218
10219
10220
10221
10222
10223
10224
10225
10226
10227
10228
10229
10230
10231
10232
10234
10235
10236
10238
10237
10239
10240
10241
10242

RODRIGUEZ ANTONELLA CARLA
RODRIGUEZ BLANCO CATALINA
RODRIGUEZ FACUNDO NAHUEL
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ KLEISER JOAQUIN
ROMANATO GIULIANO

ROMERO CARIAGA MATIAS FEDERICO
ROMERO DOMINGUEZ BRAULIO EMILIO
ROMERO JULIAN

ROMERO THIAGO URIEL

SANABRIA CABALLERO FEDERICO ARIEL
SASSONE SANTINO

SASSONE VALENTINO

SCATTARETICA FRANCO DANIEL
SCHANSENBAG TOMAS ALEJANDRO
SHILMAN THOMAS

SHIROMA LUKAS NICOLAS

SOLIS LEONARD TOBIAS IGNACIO
STRANGIO GAEL JOAQUIN

TARANTO FAUSTO

TORE FELIPE

TORRADO JULIAN MATEO

TORRESI THIAGO GABRIEL

TORRICO LUCAS EDUARDO

TOUCEDA MATIAS LEONEL

TRILLO CONTARDI BENJAMIN

VALDES JOAQUIN ARIEL

VALIENTE JUAN CRUZ

VAZQUEZ CASTINEIRA RAMIRO
VAZQUEZ SARRIA JULIO CESAR
VENDITTI PALOMA

VESCIO FRANCO SANTINO

VILLEGAS GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO DANIEL
VILLEGAS IGNACIO GASTON
VIROULAUD MAURICIO DANIEL
WALOVNIK FACUNDO

ZAMORA AMISANO ROMAN JULIAN
ZAZULAK AGUSTINA VALERIA

Hoja N2 2



